

LEADING ALL-NATURAL SUPPLEMENT COMPANY PLEDGES FINANCIAL SUPPORT FOR OLYMPIAN AFTER TRAINING ACCIDENT

Zoi Company reaches out in support of Olympic High Jump Champion Jamie Nieto to fund his rehabilitation efforts

SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 29, 2016 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Zoi Company has pledged support to two-time U.S. high jump Olympian, Jamie Nieto, after he sustained an injury during training. Zoi Company will donate \$1.00 of the proceeds of each 30 tablet, 10mg and 20mg product sold from now until August 2016 to Nieto's rehabilitation efforts.

Zoi's partnership with Enada Co-E1, the all-natural energy, anti-aging and longevity supplements manufacturer, retailing under the brand names Enada and Fortizel, which have been certified to be Drug Free, will make this happen. Zoi company sponsors elite Olympic and professional athletes worldwide to help optimize their athletic performance to maximum potential. These athletes have made Zoi products a household name.

Zoi Company is powered by a brain trust of top European and American research doctors dedicated to the natural improvement of health and quality of life for current and future generations through the development of natural therapies and products.

"We are committed to support all those we sponsor; whether on the track, on the





Olympic Athlete Jamie Nieto

field, on the water or on the screen in anyway we can," stated Zoi Company CEO and Founder William Armstrong. "We are proud to be part of their success."

With the financial support of Zoi Company, Nieto's rehabilitation efforts will be focused on his full recovery.

warmstrong@zoicompany.com.

William Armstrong Zoi Company email us here 800-518-2207

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2016 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.